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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Seehotel Steiner ***
hotel in Seeboden

Our charming family-friendly and sport-friendly *** + Seehotel (80 beds) combines 100 years of tradition with modern
comfort.

Superbly located in the bay of Seeboden on the sunny Millstattersee, it offers the ideal atmosphere for a casual holiday in
a family environment.

Exclusively for our guests (free of charge) an on-site lake and indoor pool with saunas (Finnish and infrared), loungers
with soft pads, umbrellas and for the kids our Kiddybeach.
Pedaloes, kayaks, waterbikes, rowboats and bar...

quiet location - close to forest - right on the bike path - right on the lake - on the hiking trail - romantic surroundings - meadowlands -

beach in walking distance - sauna - indoor swimming pool - whirlpool

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Double room

‘ Our newly renovated rooms have balcony / terrace, shower / WC, € 95 06
9

flat-screen satellite TV, tiled floor. Double room Classic / Double per person at 21.09.2024

room Superior W-LAN throughout the house.

2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 25 m?
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Double room, shower, toilet, balcony

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Our newly renovated rooms have balcony / terrace, shower / WC, flat-screen satellite

TV, tiled floor. Double room Classic / Double room Superior W-LAN throughout the

house.

2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 25 m?

Er

Family room classic with balkony

e

2 Personen - 2 bedroom - 50 m?

conditions

/ Superior. W-LAN throughout the house

ab

€ 128,00

per person at 21.09.2024

offer

Our newly renovated rooms have balcony / terrace, shower / WC,
flat-screen satellite TV, tiled floor. Family Room (2 Bedrooms) Classic

€ 285,00

per person at 21.09.2024

All rooms with balcony / terrace, shower / WC, hairdryer, safe, flat-screen TV, W-LAN, tiled floor.Dogs (if trained) allowed.

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 21.09.2024

date

21.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

04.10.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.09.2024

time

11:00

10:30

17:00

17:00

19:00

16:30

14:00

20:00

21:00

08:00

17:00

title

Kulinarischer Herbstreigen am Millstatte...

Turbo Thilda in Millstatt

GALERIE IN PROGRESS presenting Artist in...

Kunstverein millstART in Millstatt: GALE...

millstART in Millstatt 2024: FINISSAGE

Flhrung millstART2024

Friedensgesprache Millstatter See 2024

Konzert des MGV "Liederquell" Molzbichl

Lendorfer Nachkirchtag

Mottofriihstiick "Alles in rot"

Carinthia Saxophon Quartett

town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Spittal/Drau

Lendorf, Karnten, Austria

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See
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24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

18:00

18:30

17:00

18:30

19:00

17:00

19:30

17:00

Lernen kann auch Spass machen

Vortrag Raucher- und Rauchnéachte

Lachyoga mit Sieglinde Steinacher

Vortrag: Sommerfrische und Alltagsgeschi...

Imker Stammtisch im Gasthof Perauer

Landmarkt Seeboden

Porcia Klassik - Trio legno nero

60 Jahre Alpenrose - Abschlusskonzert mi...

Seehotel Steiner

hotel in Seeboden

Suduferweg 1-4
A-9871 Seeboden
mail: info@seehotel-steiner.at
phone: 0043-4762-81713
http://www.seehotel-steiner.at

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau

Lieserbriicke/Lieserhofen

Seeboden

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt
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